
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  03/31/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-03630-4 ABDI, KORANE G. 10440699
CCN:
1766794

OUT Somal
i

CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

BRIDGE, AVIV 09/11/2025 7

2 04/28/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00857-1 ABDULLAHI, 
GAMADA M.

10543878
CCN:
1871564

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

HILL, JACOB S. 02/02/2026

3 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01373-8 ABREGO, JORDIN 
P.

11984891
CCN:

IN TRAFFICKING-
2ND DEGREE

PEERA, SAFA 05/29/2025 9

4 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01375-4 ABREGO, JORDIN 
P.

11984891
CCN:

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

PEERA, SAFA 05/29/2025 9

5 04/21/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00544-0 ABREGO, JORDIN 
P.

11984891
CCN:

IN DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

PEERA, SAFA 03/05/2026

6 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-02168-4 ALVAREZ, LUIS A. 10524941
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

01/27/2026 1

1



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

7 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 26-1-00730-2 AMANI, SALAH 11993467
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-1

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

02/03/2026 1

8 05/07/2026 06/05/2026 24-1-01714-0 ANDERSON, 
DEANDRE R.

11985887
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

11/07/2024 11 next hearing 
on record on 
3/31

GP  : 03/31/2026

9 05/11/2026 06/08/2026 26-1-04088-1 ANDERSON, 
NICOLE E.

10590880
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

02/05/2026 2

10 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 26-1-00721-3 AUSTIN, GARY W. 11993132
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

01/20/2026 2

11 04/13/2026 05/15/2026 26-1-00328-5 BAKOLES, JAMES 
A.

10448454
CCN:

IN CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

03/17/2026

2



King County Superior Court
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Omnibus Calendar

12 04/16/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-07538-5 BLOUNT-
MORRISON, 
MIKHAIL T.

10652407
CCN:

OUT FAIL REGISTER 
SEX OFFENDER 
UNDER 18YO

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

02/17/2026 1

13 04/13/2026 05/15/2026 26-1-04439-9 BUBAR, DANIEL L. 11994113
CCN:

IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

03/16/2026

14 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-01376-2 CANFIELD, DAVID 
F. CCN:

OUT COMMERCIAL 
SEX ABUSE OF A 
MINOR

ADAIR, MARK R. 08/07/2025 7

15 04/14/2026 05/14/2026 25-1-04543-5 CARTER, BRIAN S. 11992937
CCN:

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

12/31/2025 5 transport 
requested for 
3/31

16 05/01/2026 25-1-03544-8 CENDEJAS-
GARNICA, JOEL G.

10032942
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PRIBICH, OLIVIA 10/28/2025 3

17 04/30/2026 05/08/2026 26-1-00864-3 CHILEL RAMOS, 
HERMIN

11994051
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

COLE, KEVIN R. 03/10/2026

3
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18 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-03082-9 COBIAN-OSORIO, 
SAUL

10562915
CCN:
1890818

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

10/14/2025 6

19 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-02836-1 COSTA, ANDREA 
H.

11976271
CCN:

OUT ARSON 2ND 
DEGREE

PEREZ, ELENA 11/25/2025 5

20 05/05/2026 05/15/2026 23-1-05434-9 DAVIS, RAKESHA 
R.

10446340
CCN:
1772569

OUT KIDNAPPING-2 BRAY, DAVID T. 08/31/2023 13

21 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-00549-2 DEAN, MICHEAL 11987229
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

PEERA, SAFA 02/18/2025 13

22 04/14/2026 05/14/2026 23-1-05633-3 DORJTSEGMED, 
ALTANGEREL

11979814
CCN:

Yes IN Mong
olian 
(macr
olang
uage)

SC
H

KIDNAPPING 
1ST - FACILITATE 
FELONY OR 
FLIGHT

SCIRANKO, 
ROBERT E.

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

09/12/2023 23 Next hearing 
on record: 
3.31
Transport 
requested 
3.31

4
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23 04/14/2026 05/14/2026 24-1-00017-4 DORJTSEGMED, 
ALTANGEREL

11979814
CCN:

Yes IN Mong
olian 
(macr
olang
uage)

SC
H

ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

SCIRANKO, 
ROBERT E.

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

01/27/2025 19 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31
Transport 
requested 
3.31

24 04/13/2026 05/15/2026 26-1-04440-2 DUKURAY, ESSA 11987828
CCN:

Yes IN Sonin
ke/Sar
ahule

SC
H

RAPE 1ST 
DEGREE 
KIDNAPS VICTIM

LERNER, NOAH 
A.

03/16/2026 Transport 
requested 
3/31

25 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 26-1-00653-5 DUNN, STEPHEN J. 10232973
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRIDGE, AVIV 01/20/2026 6

26 04/21/2026 05/21/2026 26-1-00842-2 DURHAM, 
ANDREW I.

10628831
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

01/22/2026 4

27 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-03146-9 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/09/2025 8

5
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Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

28 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-03176-1 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/09/2025 8

29 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-04118-9 EAZOR, GREGORY 
S.

10627337
CCN:
1959765

IN ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

11/04/2025 7

30 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00380-5 ESQUIVEL, 
ROBERTO B.

11988039
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KARIMI, STEVE 03/25/2025 6

31 04/28/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00859-7 ESTRADA, MAXX 
P.

11993414
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

02/02/2026

32 04/13/2026 06/01/2026 25-1-07543-1 EVANS, JAMES R. 10375739
CCN:
1700157

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

LEWIS, 
JONATHAN J.

03/03/2026

33 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-01337-1 FICKES, DAVID W. 10475779
CCN:
1802514

IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

KUPER, 
MARLANA

ADAIR, MARK R.

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

04/17/2025 14 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

6
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Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026
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34 04/13/2026 06/01/2026 25-1-07546-6 FOY, KENNETH R. 10468112
CCN:
1794709

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

03/03/2026

35 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-04092-0 GALLARDO, 
CHRISTOPHER D.

11993545
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

02/09/2026 1

36 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-09649-8 GALLOWAY, 
VINCE E.

10384627
CCN:
1709317

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

10/16/2025 3

37 04/27/2026 05/29/2026 26-1-00454-1 GITUNGO, 
FRANCIS W.

10657754
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

DERZIC, EVA U. 01/12/2026 1

38 04/21/2026 05/21/2026 25-1-03206-6 GOMEZ-
MARTINEZ, NOE 
R.

11990768
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

REA, 
KATHERINE L.

09/04/2025 9

39 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-03535-9 GREEN, ELAIZAH 
R.

11985557
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DEG INFLICT 
BODY INJURY

COLE, KEVIN R. 09/30/2025 10 Ordered 3/31

7



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

40 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-00841-4 GREEN, ELAIZAH 
R.

11985557
CCN:

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

COLE, KEVIN R. 01/22/2026 3 Ordered 3/31

41 04/21/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-04262-1 HARRIS, JAHLEEL 
R.

10656569
CCN:
1928001

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

MILLS, MAX B. 03/05/2026

42 04/29/2026 05/29/2026 25-1-03627-4 HART, JOSEPH A. 10630716
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 LAW 
ENFORCEMENT 
OFFICER

LEE, HANA KROHN, JAY D. 09/12/2025 5

43 04/29/2026 05/29/2026 25-1-09669-2 HART, JOSEPH A. 10630716
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/24/2025 4

44 04/30/2026 05/30/2026 23-1-02870-4 HIGGINS, 
DOUGLAS

11992787
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/23/2025 6

45 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01469-6 HILL, RICHARD M. 11985053
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

04/01/2025 17 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

8
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Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026
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46 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-04446-3 HOWARD, GENO 
J.

10530897
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

11/26/2025 7

47 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-04011-5 HUSANI, RASHAD 
A.

10596758
CCN:
1928775

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/20/2025 5

48 05/27/2026 06/26/2026 26-1-00867-8 JACKSON, JAMEL 
L.

11934729
CCN:
1951722

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/05/2026 3

49 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 25-1-02192-7 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 9

50 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 25-1-01966-3 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 9

9
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Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026
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51 04/30/2026 05/30/2026 26-1-00303-0 KIMANI, 
GREGORY G.

10646575
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

02/13/2026 2 Next hearing 
on the record, 
3/31
Transport 
requested, 
3/31

52 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 98-1-04888-0 KRAUSE, CHARLES 
L.

10071997
CCN:
0219444

IN FAILURE TO 
REGISTER AS A 
SEX OFFENDER

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/02/2025 4

53 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-04093-8 LEAKE, 
KRISTOPHER C.

11993577
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

02/09/2026 1

54 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-01910-8 LESOURD, ELIJAH 11988625
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-3 
RESIST 
PROC/APPREHN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

05/13/2025 20

55 05/06/2026 06/08/2026 25-1-01496-3 LONG, ROBERT D. 10508268
CCN:
1835454

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

07/24/2025 17

56 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-00751-5 LORENZO LOPEZ, 
ALEXANDER L. CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

02/17/2026 3

10
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57 05/12/2026 06/01/2026 25-1-04244-4 LOW, ROBERT R. 11992455
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.

12/03/2025 3

58 05/04/2026 06/30/2026 25-1-04443-9 MALKAWI, MOE 11992775
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

VARNI, 
CHARLES R.

12/02/2025 3

59 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 23-1-05820-4 MANUEL, 
WILLIAM J.

10656712
CCN:
1933355

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/22/2023 9

60 04/30/2026 06/29/2026 26-1-00646-2 MATUGAS, 
MICHAEL V.

11986860
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KANNIN, JOHN 
J.

01/20/2026 1

61 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 26-1-00843-1 MCCRANEY, 
KENNETH R.

10656516
CCN:
1926105

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

02/06/2026 2

62 04/14/2026 05/14/2026 19-1-03792-6 MOORE, ANDREW 
D.

10511483
CCN:
1838698

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

03/30/2020 17

11
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3 FTAs: 3 
years

63 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 26-1-00645-4 MORALES 
VENTURA, 
SANTOS E.

11981601
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

01/20/2026 3

64 04/21/2026 05/21/2026 26-1-00662-4 MURRAY, 
MICHAEL D.

10654980
CCN:
1860216

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

HILL, JACOB S. 02/02/2026 3

65 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-00355-4 NASSAR, MIREILLE 11989022
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

DORN, 
STEFANIE M.

05/12/2025 6

66 05/11/2026 05/31/2026 26-1-00869-4 NDUNGU, 
KINYANJUI

11985517
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

DERZIC, EVA U. 02/05/2026 4

67 05/21/2026 06/20/2026 21-1-04304-9 OSBORNE, EDDIE 
D.

10172632
CCN:
0978364

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

12/16/2025 4

12
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68 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-07539-3 PARDO, JOSE M. 10509358
CCN:
1836549

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

LIU, ANGELA 02/10/2026 3

69 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-02844-1 PAUL, FREDERICK 
V.

11990073
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

07/29/2025 5

70 05/27/2026 06/26/2026 24-1-00507-9 PENIGAR, JADIN E. 11982954
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

04/10/2024 14 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

71 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-04396-3 PEREZ-ESTEBAN, 
MAXIMO R.

11992703
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

KIDNAPPING-2 SCIRANKO, 
ROBERT E.

FIELD, AUSTIN

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/22/2025 11

72 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 26-1-00849-0 PERRY, TIMOTHY 
D.

10581161
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PEREZ, ELENA 01/27/2026 2

73 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 26-1-00302-1 PLENSKY, 
BRIANNA

10567004
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT OF 
CHILD IN THIRD 
DEGREE

PEREZ, ELENA 01/12/2026 4

13
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74 04/30/2026 05/30/2026 26-1-00352-8 PLOURDE, 
WILLIAM J.

10602418
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

03/03/2026 1

75 04/21/2026 05/21/2026 25-1-01328-2 POGLINE, KRISTIE 
N.

11976784
CCN:

OUT ENDANGERMEN
T WITH 
CONTRLD 
SUBSTANCE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

04/03/2025 17

25-1-01327-4* STANBERRY-
SANBAL, DOMINIK

76 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-00637-3 RAMIREZ 
ESCOBAR, YADER 
J.

11993090
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GOEL, POOJA 01/13/2026 2

77 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-04537-1 RAMIREZ 
SANCHEZ, 
GUILLERMO I.

11992754
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

COLE, KEVIN R.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/22/2025 3

78 04/28/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00281-5 REILLY-TREAT, 
AIDAN E.

11993440
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

MILLS, MAX B. 02/02/2026

79 04/22/2026 05/21/2026 25-1-03708-4 RIVERS, JOSHUA A. 11977868
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/24/2025 14

14
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80 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 24-1-02306-9 ROSA, DAVID 10659377
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

08/06/2024 16 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

22 months 
comp

81 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-01458-1 ROSA, DAVID 10659377
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

05/27/2025 11 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

82 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-01560-9 ROSA, DAVID 10659377
CCN:

OUT ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

05/27/2025 11 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

83 04/21/2026 05/21/2026 25-1-04471-4 ROTARIUS, 
JOSEPH A.

10653512
CCN:
1694906

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

HILL, JACOB S. 12/11/2025 5

84 04/28/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00860-1 SAGER, DANA K. 11993439
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PARK, AIDEN 02/02/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

85 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-06874-5 SAHAGUN, KEVIN 
B.

10523085
CCN:
1850435

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

ADAIR, MARK R. 05/01/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

86 05/04/2026 06/29/2026 25-1-03870-6 SALAMONIK, 
JEREMY P.

11991956
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

MANIGBAS, 
GLORIOSO

11/05/2025 3

87 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-03552-9 SALAS, JUSTIN A. 11990849
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

09/09/2025 4

88 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-00866-0 SALU, ROLAN C. 11972756
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

02/04/2026 1

89 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 26-1-00336-6 SCHROEDER, 
SCOTT A.

11986810
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

02/17/2026 1

90 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-02523-0 SIMPSON, 
NAQUAN

11973271
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

ANDERMAN 
SHAHAR, DASI

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

06/24/2025 16

16



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

91 05/14/2026 06/13/2026 26-1-00862-7 SMITH, SENOBLE 
I.

10526971
CCN:
1854369

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

02/24/2026 1

92 04/21/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00679-9 SMITH, SENOBLE 
I.

10526971
CCN:
1854369

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

03/05/2026 1

93 04/21/2026 05/08/2026 26-1-04294-9 SMITH, SENOBLE 
I.

10526971
CCN:
1854369

IN COMMUNITY 
CUSTODY 
VIOLATOR

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

03/09/2026 1

94 05/07/2026 06/07/2026 25-1-04399-8 SMITH-WILLIAMS, 
KWAME D.

11992837
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

LERNER, NOAH 
A.

12/29/2025 4

GP  : 03/31/2026

95 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-02974-0 SPENCER, ZANE D. 10543630
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

09/04/2025 4
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

96 04/28/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-00285-8 SPROUSE, STEVEN 
M.

10525651
CCN:

IN UNLAWFUL 
IMPRISONMENT

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

03/11/2026

97 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03224-4 STUP, JONATHAN 
M.

11989073
CCN:

IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

11/18/2025 6

98 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 26-1-00846-5 TECLE, TIMINET 11981763
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/27/2026 3 EHD Violation 
to be 
addressed 
(review also 
set 3/31@11)

99 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01509-9 THANT, SAMUEL 10605573
CCN:
1937718

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

06/05/2025 10

100 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-02381-4 TORRES, DAVID A. 11990168
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

CARR, JAMES L. 07/17/2025 6

101 04/22/2026 05/01/2026 26-1-04108-0 TOSTON, PURCELL 
D.

11840696
CCN:
1852707

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

03/02/2026 Transport 
requested, 
3/31 (N/R)
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

102 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-02570-1 TRAHAN, 
MICHAEL D.

10540177
CCN:
1867806

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

12/30/2025 2

103 05/11/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-04539-7 TRAHAN, 
MICHAEL D.

10540177
CCN:
1867806

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

12/31/2025 2

104 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-02377-6 TRUESDELL, CLAY 
A.

10504211
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

MARTIN, 
DENNIS
BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

06/26/2025 15

105 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 23-1-05279-6 UKA, ALUSH 11980096
CCN:

OUT Albani
an, 
Gheg

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

KARIMI, STEVE 10/17/2023 9 Next hearing 
on record 
3.31

106 05/27/2026 06/10/2026 26-1-04111-0 VILLANUEVA-
PEREZ, JORGE L.

10523382
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

03/10/2026

107 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 26-1-00845-7 WICK, ROBERT A. 11990505
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.
MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

02/10/2026 2
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

108 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-02966-9 WIESSNER, JASON 
C.

10297426
CCN:

OUT SEXUAL EXPLOIT 
MINOR 
THREAT/FORCE

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

08/04/2025 7

109 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-02302-4 WILLIAMS, 
ROBERT E.

10565293
CCN:
1896962

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

06/11/2025 15

110 05/07/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-00523-9 WILLIAMS, RYAN 
A.

11987145
CCN:

OUT RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

01/30/2025 16 Next hearing 
on record 
3/31

GP  : 04/02/2026

111 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-03738-6 WILSON, MATEO 
L.

10656459
CCN:
1923893

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

12/09/2025 6

25-1-03739-4* EDWARDS, JOANNA

112 05/12/2026 06/12/2026 25-1-02186-2 WILSON, 
WALLACE R.

10372314
CCN:
1696650

IN SEX OFFENDER 
FELON FAIL TO 
REGISTER PRIOR 
CONVICTION

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

07/17/2025 4

113 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-03066-7 WOLAK, 
ZDZISLAW

10285993
CCN:

Yes IN Polish SC
H

INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

COLE, KEVIN R.

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

01/07/2026 4 Transport 
requested on 
3.31(NR)
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Date From: 3/31/2026 -  Date To: 3/31/2026 Report Date:  03-30-2026

Omnibus Calendar

114 05/12/2026 06/11/2026 25-1-04123-5 WU, KENNY K. 10648275
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

11/06/2025 7
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